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49498
63140
63574
65589
65590
66038
66210
66211
66500
66546
66552
66564
66565
66566
66608
66753
66773
66779
66802
61759
62121
63089
64586

E-04/181396/2011

E-04/034/000983/2015
E-04/043/000393/2014
E-04/269897/2012

E-04/269898/2012

E-04/048283/2012

E-04/041/002753/2015
E-04/041/002750/2015
E-04/034/001864/2016
E-04/034/000788/2016
E-04/003/000674/2016
E-04/034/001752/2016
E-04/046/002098/2015
E-04/034/002490/2016
E-04/034/001503/2015
E-04/041/000449/2016
E-04/034/012767/2015
E-04/007/000742/2015
E-04/041/001953/2015
E-04/041/002444/2013
E-04/046/010217/2013
E-04/034/006881/2014
E-04/037/000015/2015

OFS RJLTDA - 42 NAO

ART SEBAS MATERIAIS PARA CONSTRUCAO LTDA
FRIGODARIO COMERCIAL E LOGISTICA LTDA
MANCHESTER DISTRIBUIDORA DE FERRO E ACO LTDA
MANCHESTER DISTRIBUIDORA DE FERRO E ACO LTDA
RACE COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
MARIANA SILVEIRA GUERRA MOURA E SILVA E OUTROS
MARIANA SILVEIRA GUERRA MOURA E SILVA E OUTROS
ZANON MADEIRAS LTDA

ATERRADO MOTOPECAS E SERVICOS LTDA ME

VG SERVICOS PREDIAIS LTDA

ZIULEO COPY COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

ZIULEO COPY COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

ZIULEO COPY COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

CONFIBRA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

WALTER DE PAIVA BRITO

LAB DO ALCANTARA A CASA DOS MARCENEIROS LTDA
TEMPUR BRASIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE COLCHOES LTDA
NILTON CARVALHO DA SILVA FILHO

DIAMANTINO HENRIQUES QUARESMA

PP MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

PATRIELEN MADEIRAS LTDA

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A

ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
ANTONIO DUARTE
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA

Total distribuido : 60
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65379
65925
66041
66263
66314
66547
66560
66590
66591
66607
66627
66763
55255
65670
65681
66035
66112
66113
66498
66501
66503
66504
66510

E-04/017/000782/2015
E-04/036/000058/2015
E-04/036/000130/2015
E-04/034/012746/2015
E-04/034/002410/2015
E-04/034/000747/2016
E-04/009/000239/2014
E-04/034/000820/2013
E-04/034/000489/2013
E-04/034/013206/2015
E-04/029/001523/2014
E-04/046/011087/2013
E-04/045377/2012

E-04/029/001353/2015
E-04/029/001352/2015
E-04/045/000345/2014
E-04/046/001826/2015
E-04/034/007817/2015
E-04/034/001794/2016
E-04/046/000328/2016
E-04/024/000613/2015
E-04/024/000614/2015
E-04/024/000612/2015

BERNADINO A SANTOS

EMBRATEL TVSAT TELECOMUNICACOES S A

TIM CELULAR SA

CERVEJARIA PETROPOLIS S/A

WM RODRIGUES MADEIREIRA ME

ISABELA LEITE COMERCIO DE LATICINIOS EIRELI ME
ARPOADOR ENGENHARIA LTDA

RICARDO ELETRO ATACADO LTDA

RICARDO ELETRO ATACADO LTDA

VIPEX TRANSPORTES LTDA

LAB DO ALCANTARA A CASA DOS MARCENEIROS LTDA
SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

TRANSILVA TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA LTDA - 128 CAMARA
RECHEIO FRUTAS E LEGUMES LTDA

RECHEIO FRUTAS E LEGUMES LTDA

CAIO-INDUSCAR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CARROCERIAS LTDA
KI DOCES COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

AMK Il MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO SA

CNOVA COMERCIO ELETRONICO S A

CACIEL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

LUCELMAR RIO BAZAR LTDA

LUCELMAR RIO BAZAR LTDA

LUCELMAR RIO BAZAR LTDA

PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
PAULO MESQUITA
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
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66535 E-04/153879/2012 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A RICARDO RAMOS
66536 E-04/153884/2012 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A RICARDO RAMOS
66537 E-04/153883/2012 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A RICARDO RAMOS
66538 E-04/153886/2012 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A RICARDO RAMOS
66539 E-04/153891/2012 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A RICARDO RAMOS
66540 E-04/153887/2012 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A RICARDO RAMOS
66578 E-04/046/002088/2014 DISPLAZA COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES RICARDO RAMOS
66593 E-04/223996/2012 SALTO D'AGUA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E CALCADOS LTDA M E RICARDO RAMOS
66594 E-04/223995/2012 SALTO D'AGUA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E CALCADOS LTDA M E RICARDO RAMOS
66603 E-04/034/001173/2016 INDUSTRIA DE PLASTICOS DO VALE DO ITAJAI LTDA RICARDO RAMOS
66752 E-04/027/000253/2016 DECOR DE PADUA LTDA RICARDO RAMOS
66759 E-04/017/001170/2015 MERCADO CANTELMO LTDA RICARDO RAMOS
66767 E-04/034/001112/2016 CONSTRUMOTO FERRAGENS PECAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA RICARDO RAMOS
66784 E-04/028/000098/2013 MTL CAR COMERCIO DE PECAS E ACESSORIOS PARA VEICULOS LTDA RICARDO RAMOS

Total distribuido : 60



